
Connection Quality is

IMPORTANT

We are Leader in
Interconnection!

BlueOptics Advantages

BlueOptics© BO31J856S3D XFP 10 Gigabit Transceiver 

for 850nm multi-mode fiber optic links with LC-duplex 

connector. Overtakes and replaces all known vendors in 

your switch.

The smartest choice for networks. Compatible to over 

150 manufacturers in over 70,000 systems. Increase 

availability. Reduce your CAPEX costs now!

Interconnection Solutions Available:
Transceivers, Direct Attach Cables, Active Optical 
Cables, Fiber Patch Cords, MPO/MTP Solutions, SAS 
Cables and many more...

Call us	 +49 208 777 247 0

Visit	 www.cbo-it.de

BLUEOPTICS BO31J856S3D 10G XFP SR MULTI-MODE TRANSCEIVER 



Choose your Compatibility from over 150 Vendors:

3Com
A10networks
Accedian Networks
AdTran
ADVA
Agilent
Alaxala Networks
Alcatel-Lucent
Allied Telesis
Apresia
Arbor Networks
Arista Networks
Arris
Aruba
Asante
Atrica
Avago
Avaya
Barox
Bittware
Black Box
Blade Networks
Bluecoat
Broadcom
Brocade
BTI Systems
Calix
Centec
Ceragon
Check Point
Chelsio
Ciena
Cisco
Citrix Systems
Comnet
Compaq
Cumulus Networks
Dell
Delta

D-Link
Dot Hill
E2O
ECI
Edge Core
Elinx
EMC²
Emulex
Enterasys
Erricson - LG
Evertz
Extreme Networks
F5 Networks
FibroLAN
Finisar
Fluke Networks
Force10
Fortinet
Foundry Networks
Fujitsu
GE General Electric
Genband
Gigamon
Gore
H3C
Hirschmann
Hitachi
HPE
Huawei
IBM
Ideal Industries
IMC Networks
Infineon
Infinera
Intel
Ixia
Juniper
Kemp Technologies
Keymile

Korenix
KTI Networks
LANCOM
Lenovo
Level One
LinkSys
Lumentum (ex. JDSU)
Maipu
Marconi
McAfee
Mellanox
Meraki
MikroTik
Milan Technology
Molex
Motorola
Moxa
MRV
Myricom
Net Insight
NetApp
Netgear
NetOptics
Netscout
Netxen
Nokia Siemens
Nortel
Nutanix
Oracle
Orckit-Corrigent
Overture
Packetfront
Packetlight
Palo Alto Networks
Pico Light
Planet
QLogic
QNAP
Quanta

RAD
Radware
Raisecom
Redback Networks
Riverstone
Ruijie Networks
Scientific Atlanta
SIAE Microelettronica
Siemens
Sixnet
SMC Networks
Solarflare
Sonicwall
Sophos
Sorrento Networks
Source Photonics
Stratos
Sun Microsystems
Supermicro
Symantec
Synology
Telco Systems
TP-Link
Transition Networks
Transmode
Trendnet
Tyco
Ubiquiti Networks
Vixel
Wago
WatchGuard
Westermo
Wildpackets
Woven
ZTE
ZyXEL

Can’t find your Vendor? Just ask for other Compatibility Options!

Interconnection Solutions Available:
Transceivers, Direct Attach Cables, Active Optical 
Cables, Fiber Patch Cords, MPO/MTP Solutions, SAS 
Cables and many more...

Call us	 +49 208 777 247 0

Visit	 www.cbo-it.de
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